BRANICKS GROUP AG

BRANICKS GROUP AG

ISIN: DEO00A1X3XX4

Overview

2024/05/17 17:30:00

Price
2.0255 EUR

Difference [ =]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange

0.00% (0.00)

DEOOOA1X3XX4
DIC

London Stock Exchange

European Trade Reporting

Currency
Sector

Security
type
Market cap
(m)

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options
Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

EUR
Other
Stock

170 EUR

GERMANY DAX

1.976 EUR (20,000)
2.075 EUR (20,000)
2.085 EUR

2.085 EUR

2.0255 EUR

2.0255 EUR
1.61966 EUR

612

1

WKN:  A1X3XX

17.50
15.00
12.50 !

JW

7.50

5.00

2.50

Sy

2020

2021 2022

2024

Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market
Date

2024/05/17
2024/05/13
2024/05/10
2024/04/29
2024/04/26

Headline

Equity Weekly
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Equity Weekly
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Equity Weekly

Download

[w [w [= [= [
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20sector&ISIN=DE000A1X3XX4&ID_NOTATION=87362109
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20market&ISIN=DE000A1X3XX4&ID_NOTATION=87362109
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=388903
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=26b228bdc04c8f19275df765044592e7c1f6fce7dd07700fb7c2037ec7247905&idfile=60377&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60377%2F2024-05-17%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=f7fed0f4a6e2b654f&time=1716149760&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=387696
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=aee63a8fec4dd92b32273f0fa19484e8ba98e2e2b6325ede3afe7d46476a4f25&idfile=60341&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60341%2F2024-05-13%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=81a966d54bb7f60ea&time=1716149760&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=387455
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=3e30e20fefddf2424e19f6eb09418a647a958f0d9ce4af3630b3c2fd9cc64441&idfile=60332&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60332%2F2024-05-10%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=2ebb33519c86b9e36&time=1716149760&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385604
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=1756f30b8d5a3a3b9d1f7a500dbe338078fe202f5d9a7574d67f882515595d99&idfile=60253&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60253%2F2024-04-29%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=45590a5ea194a127c&time=1716149760&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385416
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=5218214e278659acff5243b826cba11ba397237fbc26053268370e186ed6668c&idfile=60248&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60248%2F2024-04-26%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=e1292240454c188f3&time=1716149760&tool=RSC

BRANICKS GROUP AG

Details

2024/05/17 17:30:00

Price
2.0255 EUR

Difference

General attributes

[ =+] 0.00% (0.00)

ISIN DEOOOA1X3XX4
Symbol DIC
Exchange London Stock Exchange

European Trade Reporting
Currency EUR
Sector Other
Security Stock
type
Market cap 170 EUR
(m)
Benchmark GERMANY DAX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 1.976 EUR (20,000)
Ask (Ask size) 2.075 EUR (20,000)
Open 2.085 EUR
High 2.085 EUR
Low 2.0255 EUR
Close (prev. day) 2.0255 EUR
VWAP 1.61966 EUR
Volume (pcs) 612
Trading volume -
Number of trades 1
Last size -
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y

Perf (%) -50.11% -66.63% -85.59%
Perf (abs.) -2.03 -4.04 -12.03
Beta 0.62 1.20 0.92
Volatility 94.83 74.33 50.91

ERSTE

Group

Sy
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2020 2021 2022 2023 2024
Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet
Price data
@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.) 1.8860 EUR (0
@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.) 1.5771 EUR (0
@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.) 1.7757 EUR (0
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.) 3.2760 EUR (0

YTD High | date
YTD Low | date
52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for BRANICKS GROUP AG

Exchange [F] Date Time

Xetra 2024/ 17:36
05/17

Vienna Stock Exchange 2024/ 09:05
05/17

Tradegate 2024/ 22:26
05/17

Stuttgart 2024/ 21:45
05/17

Munich 2024/ 08:04

Price

2.035 EUR

2.075 EUR

2.055 EUR

2.02 EUR

2.005 EUR

3.4550 EUR (2024/01/08

0.9005 EUR (2024/03/19

6.0500 EUR (2023/05/18
(

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
0.9005 EUR (2024/03/19)

Trading Number of
volume (mio.) trades
0.36 369

0.00 3

0.24 95

0.01 66

0.00 1
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907748_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907748_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=87362109
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=13539715
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=197085590
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=87212358
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=7214777
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=7181810

BRANICKS GROUP AG

ERSTE

Group

London Stock Exchange
European Trade Reporting
Hanover

Hamburg

Frankfurt

FINRA other OTC Issues

Duesseldorf

Berlin

05/17

2024/
05117

2024/
05117

2024/
05/17

2024/
05/17

2024/
05117

2024/
05/17

2024/
0517

17:30

08:16

08:16

13:39

17:24

19:31

21:52

2.0255 EUR 0.00

2.005 EUR

2.005 EUR

2.065 EUR

2.20USD

2.015 EUR

2.05 EUR

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

17
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=18446721
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=168119210
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=13569008
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=214530147
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=14989832
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=14572714

BRANICKS GROUP AG

Company profile

Company Logo

rZ Branicks

Contact Details
BRANICKS GROUP AG

Neue Mainzer Strasse 32-36, am Main -
60311 Frankfurt

Telefon: +49-69-9454858-0
Fax: +49-69-9454858-99
E-mail: info@dic-asset.de

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Sonja Warntges Chairman of Managing

Board
Christian Member of Executive
Fritzsche Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Johannes von
Mutius

Member of Executive
Committee

Torsten Doyen

Board of directors

Angela Chairman of Supervisory
Geerling Board

Gerhard Member of Supervisory
Schmidt Board

Ulrich Reuter  Member of Supervisory

Board

Eberhard Member of Supervisory

Vetter Board

Michael Zahn  Member of Supervisory
Board

René Zahnd Member of Supervisory
Board
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mailto:info@dic-asset.de

	BRANICKS GROUP AG
	Overview
	General attributes
	Market data
	Futures and Options
	Recent research

	Details
	General attributes
	Market data
	Performance and Risk
	Price data
	All listings for BRANICKS GROUP AG

	Company profile
	Company Logo
	Contact Details
	Company Profile
	Members of Management Board
	Board of directors



